13.56 MHz Long Range Reader / Writer
SIL-2225 Series
• 13.56 MHz RFID industrial reader/writer
• 7.5W output power
• optional internal multiplexer
• anti collision / multi tag
• EAS function (electronic article surveillance)
• Smart Tune feature (antenna deactivation)

off the antennas completely. So this antennas can be placed next to each other
without interfering with each other or relaying the transponder signal.
Order Information:
SIL-2225-SO Order-No.: 220.2220
SIL-2225-MUX8 Order-No.: 220.2225
SIL-2225-MUX8-ST Order-No.: 220.2226
Power Supply 24V65W Order-No.: 999.0165
Comparison/Difference SIL-2125 / SIL-2225
SIL-2125 SIL-2225
Approvals CE, FCC CE
Transponders
ICode EPC , ICode UID  -